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VIP Dynasty 2024 Transactions
Fri Jul 12 9:18am CT

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

2023 Champion

Released Jamaal Williams NO RB Owner Tue Jun 4 10:34pm CT
Traded KEEP Josh Allen kupp andrews Tue Jul 9 5:25pm CT
Nico Collins WR HOU Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Rnd 2, Pick 5
Traded Hackensack Wed Jun 26 9:08am CT
Zack Moss RB CIN Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE Kenny Pickett QB PHI
Rnd 1, Pick 8

After Further Review

Off IIR Keaton Mitchell BAL RB Owner Thu May 30 1:31pm CT
Blow Your Waddle

Released Luke Schoonmaker DAL TE Owner Sun Jul 7 10:01pm CT
Released Trey Palmer TB WR Owner Sun Jul 7 10:01pm CT
Released Rondale Moore ATL WR Owner Sun Jul 7 10:01pm CT
Released Zay Jones ARl WR Owner Sun Jul 7 10:01pm CT
Released Daniel Carlson LV K Owner Sun Jul 7 10:01pm CT
Released Salvon Ahmed MIA RB Owner Tue Jun 11 7:44pm CT
Released Seattle Seahawks SEA DIST Owner Tue Jun 11 7:44pm CT
Off IIR Anthony Richardson IND QB Owner Tue Jun 11 7:44pm CT

Dak, Deebo, Addison and White

No transactions performed this week.

Hackensack

Traded Suncoast DYN 3 Sun Jul 7 6:57pm CT
Rnd 1, Pick 7 Rnd 1, Pick 4
Rnd 1, Pick 8

Traded 2023 Champion Wed Jun 26 9:08am CT
Christian McCaffrey RB SF Zack Moss RB CIN
Kenny Pickett QB PHI Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE

Rnd 1, Pick 8

Traded Steel 3 Dyn 500 Fri Jun 7 8:35pm CT
Quentin Johnston WR LAC Calvin Ridley WR TEN
Rnd 1, Pick 11 Rnd 1, Pick 7

Traded Longhorns D500 2 - Thu Mar 28 10:33am CT
Christian Watson WR GB C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Rnd 2, Pick 1

KEEP Josh Allen kupp andrews

Traded 2023 Champion Tue Jul 9 5:25pm CT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR Nico Collins WR HOU

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com

6: (el VIP Dynasty 2024 Transactions
Fri Jul 12 9:18am CT
Rnd 2, Pick 5
Longhorns D500 2 -
Released Greg Dulcich DEN TE Owner Mon Jul 1 8:54am CT
Off IIR Greg Dulcich DEN TE Owner Mon Mar 25 10:30am CT
Traded Wild Horses Thu Jul 4 9:46pm CT
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL Tee Higgins WR CIN
Rnd 1, Pick 6
Traded Hackensack Thu Mar 28 10:33am CT
C.J. Stroud QB HOU Christian Watson WR GB
Rnd 2, Pick 1
Marsellus Wallace
Released David Bell CLE WR Owner Thu Jul 11 10:35pm CT
Released Riley Patterson JAX K Owner Thu Jul 11 10:35pm CT
Released Kansas City Chiefs KC D/ST Owner Thu Jul 11 10:35pm CT
Released Joshua Kelley LAC RB Owner Tue Jul 2 12:06pm CT
Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ RB Owner Tue Jul 2 9:55am CT
Released Irv Smith Jr. KC TE Owner Tue Jul 2 9:54am CT
Released Desmond Ridder ARI QB Owner Tue Jul 2 9:54am CT
Off IIR Kirk Cousins ATL QB Owner Tue Jul 2 9:54am CT
Traded Suncoast DYN 3 Tue Jul 2 12:05pm CT
Rnd 8, Pick 9 Rnd 9, Pick 4
Rnd 10, Pick 4
smoking at habibs kc 2
No transactions performed this week.
Steel 3 Dyn 500
Released Donovan Peoples-Jones DET WR Owner Sat Jun 8 5:12am CT
Released K.J. Osborn NE WR Owner Sat Jun 8 5:12am CT
Released Emari Demercado ARl RB Owner Sat Jun 8 5:12am CT
Released Mac Jones JAX QB Owner Sat Jun 8 5:12am CT
Released Will Levis TEN QB Owner Sat Jun 8 5:12am CT
Released Hunter Henry NE TE Owner Sat Jun 8 5:12am CT
Off IIR Mike Williams NYJ WR Owner Fri May 24 2:16pm CT
Released Dustin Hopkins CLE K Owner Fri May 24 2:15pm CT
Traded Hackensack Fri Jun 7 8:35pm CT
Calvin Ridley WR TEN Quentin Johnston WR LAC
Rnd 1, Pick 7 Rnd 1, Pick 11
Suncoast DYN 3
Released Skyy Moore KC WR Owner Mon Jun 10 12:21pm CT
Released D.J. Chark LAC WR Owner Thu May 2 8:38pm CT
Released Damien Harris BUF RB Owner Tue Mar 26 7:14pm CT
Released Tyler Higbee LAR TE Owner Sun Mar 24 5:05pm CT
Released Chase Edmonds TB RB Owner Sun Mar 10 4:23pm CT
Traded Hackensack Sun Jul 7 6:57pm CT
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Traded

Wild Horses

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Rnd 1, Pick 4

Rnd 9, Pick 4
Rnd 10, Pick 4

Rashod Bateman
Ronnie Rivers
Treylon Burks

Darren Waller

Tee Higgins WR CIN
Rnd 1, Pick 6

Marsellus Wallace

BAL WR
LAR RB
TEN WR
NYG TE
Longhorns D500 2 -

Rnd 1, Pick 7
Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 8, Pick 9

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
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Tue Jul 2 12:05pm CT

Mon Jul 1 1:23pm CT
Tue May 14 12:13pm CT
Tue May 14 12:13pm CT
Tue May 14 9:13am CT
Thu Jul 4 9:46pm CT
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